6 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, August 8, 2001

AccOCT

eactoamms N OUR

9205
247 Guelpn Street Georgetown Ontario L7G 4A8 (Locawomm) 8

AFFORDABLE e — "
NEW PRICEN | " COUNTRY i EXECUTIVE Emmmmmeam—me  CAN'T BEAT THE
' % | Stunning 2045 sq. ft. free- > W o .. ACRES THAT IS!!!
thold - fownbsome - In e ceguw hﬂmes !!arge .| Four bedroom brick

1 1/2 acre lot with country
4 Georgetown. Open concept S| bar, driveshed"an steel shop s . . |home located in

= all around located in
8 Halton. Second floor
converted to large mas- 4 kitchen/family room with B all on a paved foad 5 min. to __—— £ | Erin. Needs some
| double sided gas fireplace. e =3 Acton with long country views = - ding. N
d Elegant formal dining and oo g upgraaing. New

55 . snuth over Halt-:rn 20 mins to 401. Best quality farmland - e fo it LR : r: one of the prest lots
Iarﬂl?eg {%?::T:ér?crlgf!ensEuiggggegn:fg;dmgg Luaﬂrgwé%r Ec?ﬁfrﬂ hydro and water in the barn etc. Home has been updated with . ' ==sacS gas furnace in 91, lots oliex ponc siis while others
ceilings, second floor laundry, unilock walkways, fenced yard most new windows, fresh painting etc. Well worth a look if new septic in 91 Oversize 2-car garage. Call Hi':k eyt Syl g b

and larae deck $239.900. Call John Hill*. 01-420-30 you're thing “country”!!l Now $425,000. Iris lrwin*. 01-190-91 i , 01-237-91 SR SN Yl b 2 o

e ter suite with full ensuite
R aE e sl with  wainscotting and
whwlp-uul tub watl-mut m huge ded{ from dining room and
great location. $269,900. Martha Summers*.

01-364-31

4 BEDROOMS +
KIDNEY-SHAPED

THRIVING P SRR R GREAT ~ | YOU'VE JUST RUN OUT

BILLIARDS i e ; BEGINNINGS 28 e Sasap—===agl OF REASONS TO RENT
: L LS FOR $Eg 000 : ! e This well-kept townhome is the per-
& CAFE o S 2 bdrm mobile * o - ownership marker. Funcional oo

; i s 57 ownership market. Functiona
- e £3) g ; ' - & plan with LR/DR combo, mn fir laun- _
BUSIHESS I'Emllm sE IG%TEdI - sieEs I ] ﬁry, 2 pc. bath and eat-in kit with w/o | .--.-
S $‘| 05,000 i F‘;llll:‘ks a“;z St A i 1 t[:ual'u-:r a!;aa The rnas’la’n]' bdrm is ﬁfn
. . F . T e F . Vale On s very own nNoofr.. wWak-in .
Right in heart of Georgetown. Prime location. propane  fur- closst anddpgvgjtﬂ-lpﬂbath:] Tlh1:e 2nd and 3rd mt;1mrghum feaure double ' “Artist Concept”
. . . : : t

Private room for parties. Call Jim Akers*. nace in are included. Rick B 2HRE Tl el A 20 N6 B v SRIe S Earore. Costral o et

01-268-30 : 01-297-91 appllannass and you fiave yourself a home you will be comfortable in for triple garages. $359,9¢

=x POOL $289,000
8 Open concept newer family
= home, hardwood firs, large
family sized kitchen, walk-
=8 out to patio area, pool &
fenced ard. Separate liv-
== ing, dining & family room
wﬂh gas fireplace. Walkln n:listance to schools, desirable
(Georgetown South. Call Mary* or Tony*. U‘I-SQE 30

1 HAVE YOUR PARENTS

LIVE ON YOUR

PROPERTY +

=« A FABULOUS SHOP

% 1st is the 3 bdrm bunga-
—— “ low with wood floors, fam-
ily rm m*ﬁreplace and dble garage, 2nd is the totally separate 4
yr. new “granny flat” zoned only for parents, with oak kit., Irge mstr
bdrm, LR +1 “seniors” bathroom. 3rd is the 870 sq. ft. shnp w/par-
tially finished loft, heat, hydro, water. All on 1.25 acres and a
paved road. $244,900. Call Martha Summers®. 01-163-90

THE ELM

Unique design
packs in a lot of liv-
= | ing! Four bdrms,
ovsanarCl ik Sl M DO three baths. Upper
———— hall overlooks vault-

“Artist Concept” ed family and break-

fast room. Triple

garages on one acre lot for $349,999. Details from
Bill Ellis*. 00-574-99

| COUNTRY CLOSE
TO TOWN

f Is where you will find

5 LOOK

B 2500 sq. ft. good
= 4 bedroom family
= | home with fire-

custom built

§ three bedroom

M. o Sidesplit. Attached

& | garage, paved wide

drive and mature lot.

All for $194,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 01-366-31

_ I place, den & air, alian i

: dclose to new

Gamnhc schnnl Asklng 5249 I}Uﬂ Ask for Doug** & Ea-‘:"i?' QﬂmmUttE > ‘ﬁ
Dianne Penrice™. 01-425-30 exclusive appt. ca

PRESTIGIOUS GORGEOUS GOLF _ . 41 NATURE AT ITS BEST e 5 . TWO BEDROOM

CALEDON o : - =
MOUNTAIN - COURSE HOME Eun_m.s::" ‘“"'f:usmm | | GETAWAY

ESTATES _' Lpﬂated on the prgsti- - B home nestied on 5 . - | 12x48 ft. trailer, in like
3.3 acres of meadows . & gious Blue Springs acres. Superb 4 bdrm - = | new condition. Walk to
and woods with super =l s course. Fabulous open | £ g with hardwood floors, | = 18-hole golf course and

home/office set up. ey § beamed ceilings, g s aa AR :
Cumently 4 bdrm PSS concept home has 5 B a2 MM stone fireplace, indoor . = Hall the entertainment
W w/mn fir fam rm, FP - bedrooms,  walkout = 5% lounge pool shd hol - & you would like. Situated =
= { liv.and dining rms, loft DEEEIHEI‘II mgrnund pool, main floor office and bil- tub, plus separata 2 bdrm guest cottage/office. Minutes to in a well kept trailer Great eat-in kichen o

e e =88 3 car garage, hot tub liards, hardwood floors. Call Elizabeth Doell*. Georgetown and “GO” and Bruce Trail. Fabulous!! Martha park in the Mount Forest area and only $34,900. FP. Two walkouts, wray
and mnra $549 Qﬂﬂ Martha Summars 01-275-60 Summers*. 01-242-31 Call Wilf Moore* now . 01-219-91 Martha Summers®.

: $151,900 ﬁ NEW F’F“CE = H |  COMMERCIAL B | | DEEP LOT $189,900

“1 Beautiful 3 bedroom features 3 1" i '-?;, = :-Z : ‘ : .. 5 :15"{-_;' g s - 2 1800 sq. ft. C2 free- : gy T = Eharmlng 1"”2 stﬂrgy

{large master bedroom with Jﬁ, 478 P = ousdl r stand. Downtown I i | with an addition & fin.

1 double door .Entr? & semi =. L L -:' A r o .'_'1" i ACHES £ L i3 - i 8 offers on site parklng i o _ _ bsmt on E.LIZILII?I' boule-

#1ensuite, ceramic tiled front g8 S s T R $3?9 000. ; ERN = and comner exposure, =~¢1] N W eeesl Be b vard. Eat-in kit. Large

o foyer, walkout from kitchen to ==l . our store. your s ko T - AR fam. rm. 4 bdrms. In

large balcony. Call Jim Akers** Quallty buult B year uld bungalow Just 5 min- 0 R y . - . immaculate condition.
J Y& o offices, your show- e

fﬂnra personal inspection (905) utes from Campbellville. For viewing call room stc. Only $169,900. Wh}* ot cal B Ema> R E!T r;?a;rq'r_a:'?yi*nt, Call -
- | * , - e R R e e BE:SE= : .

77-5165 e Donna*. _ 01-251-99 01-1 EE 30 0% 57650 ﬂnm* f.':-f this massive

TERRA a8l COUNTRY SWIMMERS Lis B = TOUCHED BY
COTTA S L < e TAKE NOTE!! R« - TRADITION
e JM u ¢ h = F i $675,000 e S eas @ <l Rare opportunity to pur-
e Sought after = Fabulous private 14 e S, SR W fcChase a true
- £ &M Terra Cotta sl i 1l acres w/custom stone P Trmeer . " gﬁ;’gﬂﬂ”ﬂhﬂfﬁ”ﬁ'ﬁ
#8 ocation. - | home situated over-look- e A B corc This respectiull
A LmE ST epeNT R o e oo (R Bl "o pond and il e W COUNTRY AT
P S e00g o S — =& room bun- Beamed cathedral ceil- W@ home has renovated Sprawling ranch bungalow

5 acres with a 28 x 20 ft. heated and insulated galow, main floor famlly room with walkout and fire- ings, dﬂuble sided 2 storey stone fireplaces, fabulous m gmgé;}us 'me" S e i E'E;I;::‘tgidwe;ér;nbe%rr::mﬂg: Three bedrooms plus mair

garage. At %BUQ,DUD you might want to act fast. Call place. Set on 1/3 acre. Call Rod* or Dinah*. indoor pool w/3 storey height. Martha Summers”. overlooking private and mature English garden. $399,000. Call Immaculate one owner cor
Rick Curry* for your private tour. 01-328-91 01-337-31 01-206-91 Kathy Ellis* for your showing today. 01-346-30

NEW PRICE O ACRES POOL

CUSTOM BUILT Erea .
QUARTERS, 10+ | shines in this 3,200 .y AR N SE’BUCE
*1 ACRES $463,900 : i - ¥ gq ft. Manor Home = e o & #.4 Now thal's a bunga-
& Custom built 3100 sq. “FF § | by Rydon. Skywalk Tl Y (L low! 2,500 sq. ft. of
{ ft. home in scenic 10+ oo oo U BN BB | between  bedroom e s - - master craftsman-

AND CREEK
$379,900

2 country acres,
&= small creek, mature
trees, open space

M and a huge deck

= M fonced  Inground wings. Ensuite baths Artist Concept” i QAR WIS, Y y finish
pooll! 4 plus bdrms, main floor fam rm, country kit., lower level fom road.Idea for 2 families each wih separate 2 becoom to all five bedrooms. Impeccable design, style and Features  raised The views are spectacular - &
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